PQRS
110

111
126

127

128

154
155

226

317

NQF
0041

0043
0417

0416

0421

0101
0101

0028

Title

Preventive Care and Screening:
Influenza Immunization

Pneumonia Vaccination Status for Older

Diabetes Mellitus: Diabetic Foot

and Ankle Care, Peripheral

Diabetes Mellitus: Diabetic Foot and
Ankle Care, Ulcer

Preventive Care and Screening: Body
Mass Index (BMI) Screening and

Falls: Risk Assessment

Falls: Plan of Care

Preventive Care and Screening:
Tobacco Use: Screening and Cessation

Preventive Care and Screening:
Screening for High Blood
Comprehensive Diabetic Foot
Examination

CDR 2: Diabetic Foot Ulcer Healing or
Closure

NQS Domain

Community/Population
Health

Community/Population

Effective Clinical Care

Effective Clinical Care

Community/Population
Health

Patient Safety

Communication and
Care

Community/Population
Health

Community/Population
Health

Type

Process

Process

Process

Process

Process

Process

Process

Process

Process

Process

Outcome

Develo
AMA

AMA
APMA

APMA

CMS

NCQA
NCQA

AMA

CMS

APMA

SN
Wound
Registry

eCQM/C
eCQM

eCQM
CcQM

cQM

eCQM

cQM
cQM

eCQM
eCQM
eCQM

eCQM


wps
Highlight

wps
Highlight

wps
Highlight

wps
Highlight


