PQRS	NQF	Title	NQS Domain	Туре	Develo	eCQM/C
110	0041	Preventive Care and Screening: Influenza Immunization	Community/Population Health	Process	AMA	eCQM
111	0043	Pneumonia Vaccination Status for Older	Community/Population	Process	AMA	eCQM
126	0417	Diabetes Mellitus: Diabetic Foot and Ankle Care, Peripheral	Effective Clinical Care	Process	APMA	CQM
127	0416	Diabetes Mellitus: Diabetic Foot and Ankle Care, Ulcer	Effective Clinical Care	Process	APMA	CQM
128	0421	Preventive Care and Screening: Body Mass Index (BMI) Screening and	Community/Population Health	Process	CMS	eCQM
154	0101	Falls: Risk Assessment	Patient Safety	Process	NCQA	CQM
155	0101	Falls: Plan of Care	Communication and Care	Process	NCQA	CQM
226	0028	Preventive Care and Screening: Tobacco Use: Screening and Cessation	Community/Population Health	Process	AMA	eCQM
317	-	Preventive Care and Screening: Screening for High Blood	Community/Population Health	Process	CMS	eCQM
-	-	Comprehensive Diabetic Foot Examination		Process	APMA	eCQM
-	-	CDR 2: Diabetic Foot Ulcer Healing or Closure		Outcome	US Wound Registry	eCQM